Easy-to-clean,
take-apart
design helps
support sterility
Snowden-Pencer™ laparoscopic
ergonomic take-apart instruments
Instruments designed to make your
job easier

Shaft
Handle
Ordering information
To best meet your needs, Snowden-Pencer laparoscopic ergonomic take-apart instruments can
be ordered as whole instruments or separate parts.
For additional information or to place an order, please contact your V. Mueller®/Snowden-Pencer
MIS sales representative, send an email to GMB-VM-Europe@carefusion.com or visit carefusion.
com/takeapart.
Non-ratcheted handleRatcheted handle
Clamps
Description  Full instrument  Insert only
Shaft length  36 cm  45 cm  36 cm  45 cm
Shaft diameter 5 mm 10 mm 5 mm 10 mm 5 mm 10 mm 5 mm 10 mm
Bowel, 50 mm jaw SP94-8345 • SP94-8445 • SP8345 • SP8445 •
Bowel, 60 mm jaw SP94-8346 • SP94-8446 • SP8346 • SP8446 •
CRILE, 30 mm, curved jaw SP94-8348 • SP94-8448 • SP8348 • SP8448 •
CRILE, 30 mm, straight jaw SP94-8347 • SP94-8447 • SP8347 • SP8447 •
DEBAKEY, 25 mm jaw SP94-8343 • SP94-8443 • SP8343 • SP8443 •
DEBAKEY, 35 mm jaw SP94-8344 • SP94-8444 • SP8344 • SP8444 •
DEBAKEY, 30 mm jaw • SP94-8649 • SP94-8749 • SP8649 • SP8749
DEBAKEY, 40 mm jaw • SP94-8650 • SP94-8750 • SP8650 • SP8750
DEBAKEY, 50 mm jaw • SP94-8651 • SP94-8751 • SP8651 • SP8751
DEBAKEY, 60 mm jaw • SP94-8652 • SP94-8752 • SP8652 • SP8752
DEBAKEY, 60 mm curved jaw • SP94-8653 • SP94-8753 • SP8653 • SP8753
DEBAKEY, 60 mm acute curved jaw • SP94-8654 • SP94-8754 • SP8654 • SP8754
GLASSMAN, 30 mm jaw • SP94-8655 • SP94-8755 • SP8655 • SP8755
GLASSMAN, 40 mm jaw • SP94-8656 • SP94-8756 • SP8656 • SP8756
GLASSMAN, 50 mm jaw • SP94-8657 • SP94-8757 • SP8657 • SP8757
GLASSMAN, 60 mm jaw • SP94-8658 • SP94-8758 • SP8658 • SP8758
GLASSMAN, 60 mm curved jaw • SP94-8659 • SP94-8759 • SP8659 • SP8759
GLASSMAN, 60 mm acute curved jaw • SP94-8660 • SP94-8760 • SP8660 • SP8760
6
Dissectors
Description  Full instrument  Insert only
Shaft length  36 cm  45 cm  36 cm  45 cm